
LOT 19 ARBOR GREENE AT EMERALD L

WD 1018-366. WD 1091-2530,2532, 

HERDEGEN ROGER A/HERDEGEN TARA
941 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-619

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/25/2024 jerry 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

233,345
5,254
35,000

273,599
98,946

174,653
HX HB DX VX 13 174,653

0
273,599

0

276,855

1267/1017 12/20/2013 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEVERLY JANE MCKEON

ROGER A & TARA HERD

1091/2532 8/03/2006 WD Q I 05 112,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLEE HOWE

DALE RICHARD & BEVE
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000049380 Roof Replacement 5,250 03/07/2024

22079 SFR 547 07/14/2004

2014HX Base Yr

941 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,164 124.3588 139.28 301,402 2005 2004 0 0 0 22.58 77.42

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1748

BAS 1,748 100 1,748 188,488

FGR 506 55 278 29,977

FOP 164 30 49 5,284

FSP 222 40 89 9,597

2,640 2,164 233,345

BAS= W3 FSP= W31 S8 E25  R2 U2  N2  R4 U4 $  D4 L4  S2  D2 L2
W25 S35 E11 FOP= S2 E19 N9 W18 S7 W1$ E1 N7 E18 FGR= S23 E22
N23 W22$ E24 N19 W2 N13  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4   L4 U4  $.

BAS
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2.9
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FGR23

22

23

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,504.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,504

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 700

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

5,254

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


